INDUSTRIAL BELT DRIVE 30
Steam Heated Air Curtain
Data Sheet
For Door Heights To 30’ (environmental separation)
DS-464
December, 2018
www.berner.com    Berner International   800.245.4455
111 Progress Ave. / New Castle / PA / 16101 / USA

 Motor
@ HP
Coil Output
(MBH)
Inlet
Pressure
(PSIG)
Condensate
(lbs/hr)
Air Temp.
Rise
(°F)
Net Wt.
(lbs)
IBC30-1096S 96.00 7,590 3,800 20,240 79% 15.90 1 @ 15 936.3 5 965.0 42° 1,116 Done Ck’d again
IBC30-1108S 108.00 6,429 3,215 19,287 86% 14.60 1 @ 15 966.7 5 996.4 46° 1,171 Headers Yes Yes
IBC30-1120S 116.00 7,395 3,800 24,650 89% 20.80 1 @ 20 1,135.9 5 1,170.8 42° 1,230 MODEL Yes Yes
IBC30-1132S 132.00 6,868 3,434 25,183 87% 20.40 1 @ 20 1,223.1 5 1,260.6 44° 1,354 Nozzle Width (in) Yes Yes
IBC30-1144S 144.00 6,429 3,215 25,716 86% 19.50 1 @ 20 1,288.9 5 1,328.5 46° 1,468 Max Vel. at Nozzle (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC30-1156S 156.00 5,996 2,998 25,983 85% 20.80 1 @ 20 1,345.5 5 1,386.8 47° 1,582 Avg. Out. Vel. (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC30-1168S 168.00 7,330 3,665 34,206 86% 26.40 1 @ 25 1,609.7 5 1,659.1 43° 1,697 Air Volume (cfm) Yes Yes
IBC30-1180S 180.00 6,948 3,474 34,739 85% 26.60 1 @ 25 1,677.9 5 1,729.4 44° 1,816 Outlet Vel. Unif. Yes Yes
IBC30-1192S 192.00 7,590 3,800 40,480 79% 31.80 1 @ 30 1,872.6 5 1,930.1 42° 1,930 Power Rating (kW) Yes Yes
®
Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
INDUSTRIAL BELT DRIVE 30
Steam Heated Air Curtain